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ASME Staff Contacts 
 

District / Technical Group Staff Liaisons:  
Vince Dilworth, (925) 244-1360, dilworthd@asme.org (Districts D and G; Energy & Pressure Tech Groups) 
Lee Hawkins, (972) 414-3260, hawkinsl@asme.org (Districts E, F, and I; Basic Engg & Manufacturing Groups) 
Richard Ulvila, (212) 591-7863, ulvilar@asme.org (Districts A and B; Env. & Trans, Systems & Design Groups) 

ASME Foundation: Judith Kearney, 212-591-7445, KearneyJ@asme.org  
ASME News: Ben Bahner, (212) 591-7780, BanherB@asme.org   
ASME.ORG – webmaster@asme.org  
Board of Governors:  Nathalie Manzano, (212) 591-7115, manzanon@asme.org 
Communications and Media Relations: Mel Torre, 212-591-8157; torrem@asme.org 
Community Outreach, Non-Technical and Diversity Projects (Pre-College, History & Heritage, Engineers Week, 

Engineers Without Borders): Marina Stenos, 212-591-8614; stenosm@asme.org 
Conference Publications: Nhora Cortes-Comerer, 212-591-7099; cortes-comerern@asme.org 
Contract Information: Elvira Espada, 212-591-7848; espadae@asme.org 
Courses and Training: Jackie Oppenheim, 212-591-7526; oppenheimjs@asme.org 
Customer Service: Information Central, (800) 843-2763; infocentral@asme.org 
Customer Service, Order Processing and Billing: John Beck, 973-244-2201; beckj@asme.org 
Early Career Engineers: Cheryl Hasan, (212) 591-8239; hasanc@asme.org 
ECLIPSE Program: Amira El-Ghobashy, 212-591-8131, elghobashya@asme.org  
Emerging Technologies: Raj Manchanda, 212-591-7789; manchandar@asme.org 
Events Management: Phyllis Klasky, 212-591-7794; klaskyp@asme.org 
Fellows Program: Leila Persuad, 212-591-7071, persaudl@asme.org  
History & Heritage: Wil Haywood, 212-591-8301, haywoodw@asme.org 
Honors and Fellows: Leila Persuad, 212-591-7071, persaudl@asme.org 
Journals: Colin McAteer, 212-591-7033; mcateerc@asme.org 
Mechanical Engineering Magazine: John Falcioni, (212) 591-7782, FalcioniJ@asme.org 
Member Demographics: Linda Wong, (212) 591-8235; wongl@asme.org 
Member Recruitment and Retention: John Beck, (973) 244-2201; beckj@asme.org 
Member Services: 1-800-THE-ASME (800-843-2763) 
Non-Technical Member Benefits & Affinity Programs, Online Career and Job Board: Marilyn Borysek, 212-591-
8237; borysekm@asme.org 
PeerLink (Communities of Practice): Christina Perakis, (212) 591-7133; perakisc@asme.org 
Pre-College Outreach: Edward Kudlis, 212-591-7020, kudlise@asme.org  
Public Awareness: Marina Stenos, (212) 591-8614, stenosm@asme.org  
Publications& Unit Support (K&C and Events Mgt): Philip DiVietro, 212-591-7696; divietrop@asme.org 
Section List Downloads: Jessica Albert, (212) 591-7911; albertj@asme.org 
Student Design Programs, Old Guard Competitions, Human Powered Vehicle Challenge, Student Center: Amira 
El-Ghobashy, 212-591-8131, ElGhobashyA@asme.org 
Student Leadership Seminars, Student Professional Development Conferences: Marian Heller, hellerm@asme.org, 
(212) 591-7079   
Technical Divisions: Elio Manes, 212-591-7797; ManesE@asme.org  
Trade Show Exhibits: Annette Missouri, 212-591-7064; missouria@asme.org 
Unit Support: Jessica Albert, (212) 591-7911; albertj@asme.org 
VOLT Academy: Ty Booker, (212) 591-7165; bookert@asme.org 

 
 

Sector Websites 
Knowledge and Community: http://www.asme.org/Governance/KnowledgeCommunity/  
Institutes: http://www.asme.org/Governance/Institutes/  
Centers: http://www.asme.org/Governance/Centers/  
Strategic Management: http://www.asme.org/Governance/StrategicManagement/  
Codes and Standards: http://cstools.asme.org/csconnect/CommitteePages.cfm?Committee=A01000000  
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ASME Tools and References 
AC-10 Directory (ASME Officers, Division and Section Chairs) and Downloaded Section Rosters.  On 
Members Only Site: https://roster.asme.org/    
Applications and Membership Information: http://www.asme.org/Membership/  
ASME Bylaws: http://www.asme.org/Governance/Constitution_ByLaws.cfm  
ASME Policies: http://www.asme.org/Governance/Society_Policies.cfm  
Change of Member Record: Including address, technical affiliation and emails:  

1. Go online to the "members only" area of http://my.asme.org/ and make changes to your profile 
2. E-mail the changes to infocentral@asme.org; or 
3. Call Information Central at 800-843-2763, or 973-882-1170. 

Member Refer a Member: http://www.asme.org/Membership/ReferMember/Member_Referral.cfm  
Program Funding Options: http://www.asme.org/Governance/Volunteer/Funding/Program_Funding_Options.cfm  
Recruitment and Retention Kit: http://volunteer.asme.org/unit/Member_Recruitment_Retainment.cfm   
Section Newsletter Templates: 
http://www.asme.org/Governance/Volunteer/Section_Newsletter_Templates.cfm  
Unit Leadership Resource Center:  http://volunteer.asme.org/unit/  
Volunteer Opportunities Bulletin Board (VOBB): http://volunteer.asme.org/vobb/  
VOLT Academy: http://volunteer.asme.org/VOLT/  

 

Communities 
Technical Groups and Divisions: http://www.asme.org/Communities/Technical/Divisions/  
Districts, Sections and Student Sections: http://districts.asme.org/Locate.htm  
Affinity Groups: http://www.asme.org/Governance/KnowledgeCommunity/Affinity/  
PeerLink (Communities of Practice): http://peerlink.asme.org/    
Early Career Center: http://www.asme.org/Communities/EarlyCareer/  
Student Center:  http://www.asme.org/Communities/Students/.  

 

ASME Periodicals 
ASME Annual Report: http://www.asme.org/about/Annual_Reports_from.cfm  
ASME News: http://www.asmenews.org/  
ASME Press Releases: http://www.asme.org/NewsPublicPolicy/PressReleases/  
Capitol Update: http://www.asme.org/NewsPublicPolicy/Newsletters/CapitolUpdate/  
Mechanical Engineering Magazine: http://www.memagazine.org/  
ME Today: Quarterly online newspaper addressing issues and professional development of early career 
engineers.   http://www.asme.org/NewsPublicPolicy/Newsletters/METoday/  

Important Dates (April 2010- July 2011) 
Mar 30-Apr 6 – Passover (AVOID 

DATE for event planning) 
Apr 4 – Easter (AVOID DATE) 
Apr 16/17 – PE/FE Exams 

June 30 – Section Officer Listing  
Oct 1 - Unit Operation Budget / 

Plan & Annual Financial Report  
Oct 1 – Section Merit Funding 

Form 

Oct 1 - ASME Dues Renewal 
Oct 29/30 – PE/FE Exam 

(AVOID) 
November 12-18 – 

IMECE/Congress 
Feb 1 – Outstanding Student 

Member Nomination 
Mar 1 - SSA Award Nominations 

Mar 1 - Charles T Main Award 
nominations to District Leader 

Mar 15 - ASME & ASME 
Auxiliary Scholarships 

Apr 19-26 – Passover (AVOID) 
Apr 24 – Easter (AVOID) 
Apr 8/9 – PE/FE Exams 
June 30 – Section Officer Listing

 


